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Open Nederlandse Kampioenschappen Zwemmen
Eindhoven, 2- - 4-12-2011

Event 17 Women, 200m Breaststroke Jeugd/Senioren
03-12-2011 Results Prelim
World Record 2:20.12 Annamay Pierse Rome (ITA) 30-07-2009
European Record 2:21.62 Nadja Higl Rome (ITA) 31-07-2009
Nederlands Record Senioren 2:28.02 Lia Dekker Amsterdam 19-04-2009
Nederlands Record Jeugd 2:33.58 Linda Moes Straatsburg (FRA) 19-08-1987

Limiet OS 2012 Londen 2:25.63
Richttijd EK 2012 Antwerpen 2:29.14
Richttijd EJK 2012 Antwerpen 2:33.45

rank name club name time RT fin. pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Jeugd 1 en 2

1. Cynthia Verkaik Orca 199601288 2:41.58 +0,75 36.85 1:18.18 1:59.90 2:41.58
2. P. Oliveira Portugal 102084 2:42.41 +0,90 36.25 1:17.49 1:59.94 2:42.41
3. Amber Ruig WZ&PC Purmerend 199603240 2:46.32 +0,80 37.36 1:20.12 2:03.27 2:46.32
4. A. Frølund-GranngårdenLyngby SK 9632AB 2:47.58 +0,79 37.65 1:20.42 2:03.86 2:47.58
5. Willeke Jonkman DZ&PC 199604304 2:47.80 +0,79 36.85 1:20.18 2:04.43 2:47.80
6. Nikki Habers Zeester-Meerval 199600594 2:48.42 +0,81 38.37 1:21.14 2:04.93 2:48.42
7. Yvanna Zuurveld DAW 199702998 2:49.74 +0,77 37.04 1:20.23 2:05.07 2:49.74
8. Irene Teufer E.ON-NZA 199602340 2:49.94 +0,80 37.48 1:20.43 2:05.30 2:49.94
9. Sedona de Keijzer AZ&PC 199603164 2:50.03 +0,83 37.49 1:20.43 2:05.27 2:50.03

10. Mirl de Boer DAW 199700468 2:50.61 +0,75 38.68 1:22.16 2:06.84 2:50.61
11. Janne Hendrickx EIFFELswimmersPSV 199606410 2:51.48 +0,77 38.98 1:22.78 2:07.48 2:51.48
12. Joelle Geerts Poseidon'56 199700206 2:52.54 +0,76 38.10 1:21.61 2:06.97 2:52.54
13. Kirsty Hunter East Lothian Swim Team 352277 2:52.61 +0,74 39.35 1:22.79 2:07.29 2:52.61
14. Nicole Bennis Racing Club 199600470 2:54.74 +0,70 39.34 1:23.53 2:09.80 2:54.74
15. Amber Rommelse EIFFELswimmersPSV 199702562 2:57.23 +0,80 39.02 1:24.39 2:10.07 2:57.23
16. Annelotte Mulder De Columbiaan 199701348 2:57.28 +0,75 38.52 1:23.81 2:10.47 2:57.28
17. Anoeska van de Kraats DWK 199701284 3:00.00 +0,76 39.19 1:25.13 2:12.31 3:00.00
18. Melissa van Houts Aqua-Novio'94 199700182 3:04.23 +0,79 39.86 1:26.05 2:14.50 3:04.23

all-in

1. Marina Garcia UrzainquiSpain 1994garc 2:28.97 +0,68 A 34.48 1:12.90 1:50.96 2:28.97
Championship record

2. Joline Hostman Molndals ASS 1988host 2:29.54 +0,65 A 33.72 1:11.37 1:49.87 2:29.54
3. Rikke Møller Pedersen Danish SF 1989pede 2:29.59 +0,73 A 35.05 1:14.33 1:52.15 2:29.59
4. Sara Nordenstam Lambertseter SC 1993nord 2:30.75 +0,82 A 34.48 1:12.85 1:51.90 2:30.75
5. Caroline Ruhnau SG Essen 088444 2:31.58 +0,69 A 33.67 1:11.70 1:51.30 2:31.58
6. Moniek Nijhuis E.ON-NZA 198803188 2:32.28 +0,83 A 34.93 1:13.91 1:52.94 2:32.28
7. Shani Stallard Swim Ireland 1994stal 2:32.44 +0,71 A 35.14 1:13.97 1:52.97 2:32.44
8. Loes Zanderink EIFFELswimmersPSV 198805006 2:33.18 +0,72 A 33.91 1:12.54 1:52.11 2:33.18
9. Kristel Doreleijers EIFFELswimmersPSV 199302568 2:34.28 +0,73 B 34.66 1:14.17 1:54.28 2:34.28

10. Kelly Gunnell South Africa 1994gunn 2:35.21 +0,75 B 34.92 1:14.44 1:54.79 2:35.21
11. Tessa Brouwer E.ON-NZA 199105548 2:35.59 +0,82 B 34.76 1:13.73 1:54.13 2:35.59
12. Charlotte Barnes University of Bath 44055 2:35.68 +0,68 B 34.76 1:14.20 1:54.64 2:35.68
13. Tjasa Vozel Slovenia 5610 2:35.69 +0,78 B 35.16 1:14.69 1:55.49 2:35.69
14. Kathryn Meaklim South Africa 1989meakl 2:36.75 +0,79 B 35.37 1:15.19 1:55.99 2:36.75
15. S. O'Connor University of Bath 292600 2:37.41 +0,80 B 34.63 1:13.92 1:55.13 2:37.41
16. Hannah Wardle City of Sheffield SS 57328 2:37.90 +0,79 B 35.39 1:15.65 1:56.70 2:37.90
17. Febe Schaubroeck Gold Swimming Team GOLD/032/92 2:39.63 +0,90 R 35.86 1:16.01 1:57.37 2:39.63
18. Frederikke Hall Lyngby SK 9224AD 2:40.05 +0,78 R 36.36 1:16.72 1:57.89 2:40.05
19. Marjolein Delno DWK 199400024 2:40.26 +0,86 36.22 1:16.56 1:58.15 2:40.26
20. Cynthia Verkaik Orca 199601288 2:41.58 +0,75 36.85 1:18.18 1:59.90 2:41.58

Anouk Elzerman E.ON-NZA 199005914 2:41.58 +0,75 37.10 1:18.39 1:59.95 2:41.58
22. Sharon van der Leest WZ&PC Purmerend 199202772 2:41.75 +0,81 36.78 1:17.65 1:59.50 2:41.75
23. Jeanie Du Toit South Africa 1992toit 2:41.92 +0,76 35.51 1:16.43 1:59.02 2:41.92
24. P. Oliveira Portugal 102084 2:42.41 +0,90 36.25 1:17.49 1:59.94 2:42.41
25. Stina Kajsa Colleou Lambertseter SC 1993colle 2:44.05 +0,70 35.41 1:16.61 1:59.42 2:44.05
26. Larissa Brak AZ&PC 198800572 2:45.63 +0,77 36.77 1:19.66 2:02.84 2:45.63
27. Amber Ruig WZ&PC Purmerend 199603240 2:46.32 +0,80 37.36 1:20.12 2:03.27 2:46.32
28. Orla Adams Garioch ASC 371422 2:46.56 +0,73 36.76 1:18.54 2:02.39 2:46.56
29. A. Frølund-GranngårdenLyngby SK 9632AB 2:47.58 +0,79 37.65 1:20.42 2:03.86 2:47.58
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Open Nederlandse Kampioenschappen Zwemmen
Eindhoven, 2- - 4-12-2011

Event 17, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, all-in

rank name club name time RT fin. pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. Willeke Jonkman DZ&PC 199604304 2:47.80 +0,79 36.85 1:20.18 2:04.43 2:47.80
31. Nikki Habers Zeester-Meerval 199600594 2:48.42 +0,81 38.37 1:21.14 2:04.93 2:48.42
32. Sanne Bommer De Dolfijn 199501132 2:48.48 +0,79 37.94 1:20.84 2:04.35 2:48.48
33. Carlijn van Rooijen EIFFELswimmersPSV 199506772 2:49.00 +0,74 38.46 1:21.30 2:04.85 2:49.00
34. Yvanna Zuurveld DAW 199702998 2:49.74 +0,77 37.04 1:20.23 2:05.07 2:49.74
35. Irene Teufer E.ON-NZA 199602340 2:49.94 +0,80 37.48 1:20.43 2:05.30 2:49.94
36. Sedona de Keijzer AZ&PC 199603164 2:50.03 +0,83 37.49 1:20.43 2:05.27 2:50.03
37. Mirl de Boer DAW 199700468 2:50.61 +0,75 38.68 1:22.16 2:06.84 2:50.61
38. Oda Gjerde Bryne Symjeklubb 1995gjer 2:51.06 +0,75 37.91 1:21.37 2:05.91 2:51.06
39. Janne Hendrickx EIFFELswimmersPSV 199606410 2:51.48 +0,77 38.98 1:22.78 2:07.48 2:51.48
40. Joelle Geerts Poseidon'56 199700206 2:52.54 +0,76 38.10 1:21.61 2:06.97 2:52.54
41. Kirsty Hunter East Lothian Swim Team 352277 2:52.61 +0,74 39.35 1:22.79 2:07.29 2:52.61
42. Suzanne de Vries AZ&PC 199500628 2:52.79 +0,70 38.72 1:22.23 2:08.11 2:52.79
43. Nicole Bennis Racing Club 199600470 2:54.74 +0,70 39.34 1:23.53 2:09.80 2:54.74
44. Amber Rommelse EIFFELswimmersPSV 199702562 2:57.23 +0,80 39.02 1:24.39 2:10.07 2:57.23
45. Annelotte Mulder De Columbiaan 199701348 2:57.28 +0,75 38.52 1:23.81 2:10.47 2:57.28
46. Anoeska van de Kraats DWK 199701284 3:00.00 +0,76 39.19 1:25.13 2:12.31 3:00.00
47. Melissa van Houts Aqua-Novio'94 199700182 3:04.23 +0,79 39.86 1:26.05 2:14.50 3:04.23

WDR Nicol Valentini Aurelia Nuoto 1989vale
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